CLASSE
1rAC
2"MAC
37MAC
4"AC
5MAC
5/7CC

CLASSE
1MAL
27AL
3MAL
4NAL
5MAL
37DL

CLASSE
1MAU
2NAU
37AU
4"AU
5NAU

N. ALUNNI
23
18
18
19
19
14

N. ALUNNI
24
19
23
17
14
23

N. ALUNNI
21
21
23
14
17

SEDE

MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
DON STURZO

SEDE
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
MAGELLANO
DON STURZO
CABOTO

SEDE

CABOTO
CABOTO
CABOTO
CABOTO
CABOTO

Dislocazione classi A.S. 2022 — 2023

PIANO
PT
PT
PRIMO
PT
PRIMO
N.AULA  PIANO
4 PT
7 PT
17 PRIMO
16 PRIMO
13 PT
PIANO
PT
PT
PT
PRIMO
PRIMO

CLASSICO
N. AULA PIANO CLASSE N. ALUNNI  SEDE N. AULA
2 PT 17BC 25 DON STURZO 9
4 PT 2"BC 17 DON STURZO 14
10 PRIMO 37BC 19 DON STURZO 19
7 PT 4"BC 21 DON STURZO 10
12 PRIMO 57BC 11 DON STURZO 15
12 PT
LINGUISTICO
N. AULA PIANO CLASSE N.ALUN. SEDE N. AULA  PIANO  CLASSE N.ALUN. SEDE
5 PT 17BL 24 MAGELLANO 1BIS PT INCL 20 DON STURZO
1 PT 27BL 19 MAGELLANO 2BIS PT 2/CL 18 DON STURZO
6BIS PRIMO 37BL 23 MAGELLANO 3BIS PT 37CL 18 DON STURZO
7BIS PRIMO 4"BL 19 MAGELLANO 4BIS PT 41CL 16 DON STURZO
11 PT 57BL 17 MAGELLANO 5BIS PRIMO | 5°CL 11 DON STURZO
8 PT 5/DL 14 MAGELLANO 14 PRIMO
SCIENZE UMANE
N. AULA PIANO CLASSE N. ALUNNI SEDE N. AULA
3 PT 17BU 21 CABOTO 6
4 PT 2"BU 22 CABOTO 7
16 PRIMO 3"BU 20 CABOTO 5
14 PRIMO 4"BU 21 CABOTO 18
15 PRIMO 5"BU 17 CABOTO 17
SCIENZE UMANE op. ECONOMICO SOCIALE
CLASSE  N.ALUNNI = SEDE N. AULA PIANO
1MAE 23 MAGELLANO 13 PT
2"AE 21 MAGELLANO 15 PRIMO
37AE 24 DON STURZO 6 PT
4"AE 15 MAGELLANO BIS PRIMO
2/BE 21 MAGELLANO 3 PT



